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 INTERNATIONAL AFFILIATES & DISTRIBUTORS 

September 2022 

Austria ZAPFDOKTOR GesmbH Martina Lasinger 

 Am Berg 26  

 4274  

 Schönau  

 AT  

 +43 (0)7261 / 77 066  

 m.lasinger@zapfdoktor.at  

Belgium BAETEN VINOPOLIS BVBA Karine Thielens 

 Weertersteenweg 181  

 3680  

 Maaseik  

 BE  

 +32(0) 89 32 23 23  

 karine@baetenvinopolis.be>  

Croatia GINCOPS D.O.O. Saša Matijevič 

 VINOGRADSKA 98  

 48000  

 Koprivnica  

 HR  

 +385 912 401 509  

 sasa.matijevic@gincops.hr  

Czech Republic CESK A.S. Martin Ličman 

 IBC - Prikop 6  

 604 15  

 Brno  

 CZ  

 + 420 777 745 945  

 licman@cesk.cz  

Denmark TORSTEIN.DK APS Christian Torstein 

 STRANDVEJEN 42, SAKSILD  

 8300  

 Odder  
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 DK  

 +458655 9772  

 cht@torstein.dk  

Egypt FMT ENGINEERING Marian Reyad 

 4 Al Tyaran St  

 11371  

 Rabaa Sq, Nasr City, Cairo  

 EG  

 +20 1098616663  

 marian.reyad@fmt-me.com  

Estonia PRIMULATOR EESTI Vladislav Grigorijev 

 Punane 74  

 13619  

 Tallinn  

 EE  

 +372 523 4191  

 vladislav.g@primulator.ee  

Finland PRIMULATOR OY Mona Salliman 

 Veneentekijäntie 10  

 210  

 Helsinki  

 FI  

 +358 (0)9 7260622  

 mona.sallinen@primulator.fi  

France IMTB Stéphane Pichodo 

 Rue de la Craz  

 1120  

 Dagneux  

 FR  

 + 33(0)688226400  

 stephane@imtb.fr  

Germany #REF! Sofia Petrutiu 

 Baiershofener Strasse 7  

 73463  

 Westhausen  

 DE  

 +49 7363 5005  
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 spetrutiu@gts-westhausen.de  

Great Britain JEMPHREY INTERNATIONAL LTD Kelly Lee 

 11 Jubilee Road  

 BT23 4YH  

 Newtownards  

 GB  

 +442891812000  

 kellyl@jemphrey.com  

Hungary GASTROTECH Földi Zsuzsanna 

 Sopron u. 64  

 1116  

 Budapest  

 HU  

 +36 305 703 737  

 foldizs@gastrotech.hu  

Italy CIGA GROUP SRL Alice Panto 

 Via Vallassina 18  

 22040  

 Monguzzo (CO)  

 IT  

 (+39) 031.610087  

 personale@cigagroup.eu  

 

Jordan 
AYTAN FAWZI MURAD & PARTNER 
CO.(CMS) 

 

Anas Zahran 

 Al Fouz building no.22  

 Ali Yahya Sarayrah Str. 11185  

 AMMAN  

 JO  

 +962 797553779  

 support1@cms-me.com  

Kazakhstan ASIA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LTD Andrey Paramzin 

 Makataev str.128\40  

 50000  

 Almaty  

 KZ  

 +7 727 3385950  

 aicomp@yandex.ru  
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Latvia PRIMULATOR RIGA SIA Kaspars Rumpe 

 Vienibas gatve 109 Office nr.1,10  

 1058  

 RIGA  

 LV  

 (+371) 26588719  

 kaspars@primulator.lv  

Netherlands VAN DUIJNEN HORECA SERVICE BV Martijn Kos 

 POSTBUS 60309  

 1320 AJ  

 ALMERE  

 NL  

 +31 (0)6 53710819  

 martijn.kos@vanduijnen.nl  

Pakistan A.M.I. John Kozub 

 112 Nod Road, Suite 11  

 6413  

 Clinton  

 US  

 +1 2037389512  

 j.kozub@amimail.net  

Poland PRIMULATOR SP.Z.O.O. Monika Kulaga 

 ul. Lodowa 128  

 93-232  

 Lodz  

 PL  

 +48 798 495 799  

 monika.kulaga@primulator.pl  

Slovenia GASTRO TOCILNE NAPRAVE D.O.O. Matjaž Božic 

 Popoviceva Ulica 002  

 3000  

 Celje  

 SI  

 matjaz@gastro-tn.si  

South Africa DISPENSE TECH CC David Prutton 

 POB 30085  

mailto:kaspars@primulator.lv
mailto:martijn.kos@vanduijnen.nl
mailto:j.kozub@amimail.net
mailto:monika.kulaga@primulator.pl
mailto:matjaz@gastro-tn.si


Cornelius | 800-238-3600 | cornelius.com 

A proud brand within Marmon Foodservice Technologies, Inc. 

 

 

 

 1469  

 JetPark  

 ZA  

 +27 100071124  

 DavidP@dispensetech.co.za  

Sweden MULTERAL RESTAURANUTRUSTNING AB Madelene Nordh 

 Bettorpsgatan 24C  

 703 69  

 Örebro  

 SE  

 +46 (0)72 572 26 55  

 inkop@multeral.se  

Switzerland ZERFASS GMBH Joerg Zerfass 

 Hauptstraße 63  

 4312  

 Magden  

 CH  

 0041 61 8459545  

 info@zerfass.ch  

Ukraine IMEX GLOBAL GMBH Marina Galich 

 Gabriel-von-Seidl-Str. 36  

 82031  

 Grünwald  

 DE  

 +38 067 362 6967  

 mga@imex-global.de  

United Arab 
Emirates 

 

CREATIVE MERCHANDISING SYSTEMS 

 

Anas Zahran 

 Office #. 34, Arex Building PO Box-624557  

 Al Jadaf, Dubai  

 AE  

 +962 797553779  

 support1@cms-me.com  
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